• Rectangular case, sledge thread M5
• Messbereiche 100 - 2000 mm
• Protection IP 40
• Displacement speed < 10 m/s
• Linearity ±0,05%
• Infenite resolution
• Working temperature -30...+100°C
• Lifetime >25x106  Meter

100
cable clamp
- 3 -
100 mm LSW-M-  100
130 mm LSW-M-  130
150 mm LSW-M-  150
200 mm LSW-M-  200
225 mm LSW-M-  225
300 mm LSW-M-  300
400 mm LSW-M-  400
450 mm LSW-M-  450
500 mm LSW-M-  500
600 mm LSW-M-  600
750 mm LSW-M-  750
900 mm LSW-M-  900
1000 mm LSW-M-1000
1250 mm LSW-M-1250
1500 mm LSW-M-1500
1750 mm LSW-M-1750
2000 mm LSW-M-2000
Price List
Optional
4-pin connector DIN 43650-ISO4400 LSW-M-XXX-X
5-pin connector output LSW-B-XXX-X